
Nothing Else Masters

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ciambrone Mattia (05/1466) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gnocchi Matteo (05/1575) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ionita Mihai Laurentiu (05/1388) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Krasniqi Burim (05/1387) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

La Manna Antonio (05/1635) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manis Franco (05/1092) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tincani Nicolò (05/544) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ciambrone Mattia 05/1466 0 0 0,00

Gnocchi Matteo 05/1575 0 0 0,00

Ionita Mihai Laurentiu 05/1388 0 0 0,00

Krasniqi Burim 05/1387 0 0 0,00

La Manna Antonio 05/1635 0 0 0,00

Manis Franco 05/1092 0 0 0,00

Tincani Nicolò 05/544 0 0 0,00

Gli Inciclonati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Dodi Francesco (05/629) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrari Alessandro (05/268) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferretti Paolo (05/210) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giovanelli Roberto (05/208) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paglia Stefano (05/310) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pederzani Andrea (05/643) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Poletti Michele (05/324) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Savina Alessandro (05/1400) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Thei Francesco (05/627) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dodi Francesco 05/629 0 0 0,00

Ferrari Alessandro 05/268 0 0 0,00

Ferretti Paolo 05/210 0 0 0,00

Giovanelli Roberto 05/208 0 0 0,00

Paglia Stefano 05/310 0 0 0,00

Pederzani Andrea 05/643 0 0 0,00

Poletti Michele 05/324 0 0 0,00

Savina Alessandro 05/1400 0 0 0,00

Thei Francesco 05/627 0 0 0,00

Zodiac

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Aouich Omar (05/1159) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bullaro Lorenzo (05/395) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gobbi Simone (05/430) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pereni Matteo (05/429) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ragazzini Andrea (05/398) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tortelli Marco (05/090) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Aouich Omar 05/1159 0 0 0,00

Bullaro Lorenzo 05/395 0 0 0,00

Gobbi Simone 05/430 0 0 0,00

Pereni Matteo 05/429 0 0 0,00

Ragazzini Andrea 05/398 0 0 0,00

Tortelli Marco 05/090 0 0 0,00

Zvibel

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Belletti Davide (05/1319) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bizzarri Marco (05/203) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cortesi Matteo (05/1158) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lusuardi Federico (05/1320) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Medaglia Fausto (05/204) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sorio Andrea (05/1322) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vascelli Andrea (05/1321) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Belletti Davide 05/1319 0 0 0,00

Bizzarri Marco 05/203 0 0 0,00

Cortesi Matteo 05/1158 0 0 0,00

Lusuardi Federico 05/1320 0 0 0,00

Medaglia Fausto 05/204 0 0 0,00

Sorio Andrea 05/1322 0 0 0,00

Vascelli Andrea 05/1321 0 0 0,00



Black Cobra

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Durante Mirko (05/747) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nazzari Noemi (05/1592) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pezzani Samuele (05/594) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ponzi Andrea (05/508) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruzzi Mattia (05/644) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spotti Andrea (05/618) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vecchi Massimiliano (05/139) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Durante Mirko 05/747 0 0 0,00

Nazzari Noemi 05/1592 0 0 0,00

Pezzani Samuele 05/594 0 0 0,00

Ponzi Andrea 05/508 0 0 0,00

Ruzzi Mattia 05/644 0 0 0,00

Spotti Andrea 05/618 0 0 0,00

Vecchi Massimiliano 05/139 0 0 0,00


